FORT STOCKTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

PROWLER VOLLEYBALL
2025
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME
Thursday Aug.28 Seminole Seminole 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
Thursday Sept. 4 Monahans Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
Saturday Sept. 6 FS Tournament FSHS/FSMS 7AB/8AB TBA
Kermit2, Presidio2, Pecos1,Alpine2,Cranel, VanHorn 7484
Monday Sept. 8 Pecos Pecos 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
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Monday Sept. 15 Andrews Andrews 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
Saturday Sept.20 Monahans Tournament Monahans 7AB/8AB TBA
Monday Sept. 22 Greenwood Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
Monday Sept. 29 Seminole Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
Friday Oct. 7 Junior High Night FSHS - SEC 7AB/SAB 5:30
Thursday Oct. 9 Monahans Monahans 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
Thursday Oct. 16 Pecos Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
Thursday Oct. 23 Andrews Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
Monday Oct. 27 Greenwood Greenwood 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:00
8" grade coaches: Ella Gonzales & Vanessa Loya
7" grade coaches:  Alyana Dominguez & Alhea Ureste
Mascot: Prowlers
School colors: Royal blue & white
Athletic Director:  DJ Howell
Principal: Stacy Jones



